
2024 WSSA Coastal Division Schedule

G# Day Date Ogden Blue G1 G2 Ogden Red G1 G2

1 Tuesday 05/07/2024
Away CAH/HSPT Humana
Home Carrabba's French Dentistry

2 Thursday 05/09/2024
Away Carrabba's Wilm. Health
Home Humana CAH/HSPT

3 Tuesday 05/14/2024
Away French Dentistry CAH/HSPT
Home Carrabba's Humana

4 Thursday 05/16/2024
Away Carrabba's Wilm. Health
Home CAH/HSPT Humana

5 Tuesday 05/21/2024
Away Humana CAH/HSPT
Home Carrabba's French Dentistry

6 Thursday 05/23/2024
Away Carrabba's Humana
Home Wilm. Health CAH/HSPT

7 Tuesday 05/28/2024
Away Humana CAH/HSPT
Home French Dentistry Carrabba's

8 Thursday 05/30/2024
Away Wilm. Health Carrabba's
Home CAH/HSPT Humana

9 Tuesday 06/04/2024
Away CAH/HSPT French Dentistry
Home Humana Carrabba's

10 Thursday 06/06/2024
Away Wilm. Health Carrabba's
Home Humana CAH/HSPT

11 Tuesday 06/11/2024
Away CAH/HSPT Humana
Home French Dentistry Carrabba's

12 Thursday 06/13/2024
Away Humana Carrabba's
Home CAH/HSPT Wilm. Health

13 Tuesday 06/18/2024
Away CAH/HSPT Humana
Home Carrabba's French Dentistry

14 Thursday 06/20/2024
Away Carrabba's Wilm. Health
Home Humana CAH/HSPT

Tuesday 06/25/2024
Away
Home

Thursday 06/27/2024
Away
Home

-------------------------------------------------------------End of 1st Half----------------------------------------------------------------------

Summer Break



15 Tuesday 08/20/2024
Away French Dentistry CAH/HSPT
Home Carrabba's Humana

16 Thursday 08/22/2024
Away Carrabba's Wilm. Health
Home cah Humana

17 Tuesday 08/27/2024
Away Healthy Seniors CAH/HSPT
Home Humana French Dentistry

18 Thursday 08/29/2024
Away Carrabba's Humana
Home Wilm. Health CAH/HSPT

19 Tuesday 09/03/2024
Away Humana CAH/HSPT
Home French Dentistry Carrabba's

20 Thursday 09/05/2024
Away Wilm. Health Carrabba's
Home CAH/HSPT Humana

21 Tuesday 09/10/2024
Away CAH/HSPT French Dentistry
Home Humana Carrabba's

22 Thursday 09/12/2024
Away Wilm. Health Carrabba's
Home Humana CAH/HSPT

23 Tuesday 09/17/2024
Away CAH/HSPT Humana
Home French Dentistry Carrabba's

24 Thursday 09/19/2024
Away Humana Carrabba's
Home CAH/HSPT Wilm. Health

25 Tuesday 09/24/2024
Away CAH/HSPT Humana
Home Carrabba's French Dentistry

26 Thursday 09/26/2024
Away Carrabba's Wilm. Health
Home Humana CAH/HSPT

27 Tuesday 10/01/2024
Away French Dentistry CAH/HSPT
Home Carrabba's Humana

28 Thursday 10/03/2024
Away Wilm. Health Carrabba's
Home Humana CAH/HSPT

29 Tuesday 10/08/2024
Away CAH/HSPT Humana
Home French Dentistry Carrabba's

30 Thursday 10/10/2024
Away Humana Carrabba's
Home CAH/HSPT Wilm. Health

31 Tuesday 10/15/2024
Away
Home

32 Thursday 10/17/2024
Away
Home

Tournament
-----------------------------------------------------------------End of Season -------------------------------------------------------------------


